Uimari

Taberman Mika
Marttila Antti
Harjuoja Matti
Heikkinen Juha
Keskikukko Marko
Orthaber Erwin
Virtanen Jape
Ahti Petri
Niiranen Toni
Steel Christopher
Nissinen Jouni

Widbom Kalle
Riska Magnus
Aaltonen Jari
Kiviniitty Jyrki
Helanne Petteri

Busset Yan
Molsa Markos

Halonen Juha-Matti

Jurmu Sauli
Sivonen Harri
Holmgren Tommi
Simola Tommi
Velez Ricardo
Rytkdnen Hannu
Mannermaa Antti
Isaksson Kristian
Parndanen Tuomas
Ohtonen Ville
Nyman Christoffer
Lampinen Teemu
Koivunen Jarkko

Sarja

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL
MYL

50,00

0,38
0,42
0,41
0,41
0,43
0,42
0,44
0,45
0,48
0,48
0,50

0,41
0,43
0,44
0,46
0,44

0,34
0,37
0,36
0,38
0,42
0,37
0,42
0,39
0,40
0,42
0,44
0,43
0,43
0,45
0,43
0,46

100,00

1,16
1,26
1,25
1,24
1,31
1,31
1,32
1,38
1,43
1,46
1,50

1,28
1,32
1,32
1,33
1,33

1,12
1,17
1,14
1,20
1,26
1,19
1,26
1,21
1,25
1,30
1,31
1,31
1,34
1,32
1,34
1,38

150,00

1,56
2,13
2,13
2,15
2,21
2,21
2,24
2,33
2,41
2,42
2,59

2,17
2,21
2,21
2,24
2,23

1,51
1,57
1,55
2,05
2,14
2,06
2,14
2,07
2,15
2,20
2,21
2,23
2,27
2,25
2,25
2,35

200,00

2,39
3,01
3,01
3,01
3,11
3,13
3,17
3,29
3,37
3,45
4,11

3,08
3,10
3,11
3,16
3,16

2,31
2,37
2,37
2,51
3,01
2,53
3,02
2,57
3,05
3,10
3,10
3,16
3,21
3,19
3,19
3,34

250,00

3,20
3,49
3,48
3,53
4,02
4,05
4,11
4,24
4,34
4,49
5,21

3,58
4,00
4,02
4,10
4,10

3,10
3,17
3,18
3,37
3,49
3,43
3,50
3,48
3,57
4,02
4,00
4,10
4,16
4,14
4,14
4,32

300,00

4,03
4,38
4,39
4,43
4,52
4,57
5,04
5,19
5,32
5,53
6,32

4,47
4,49
4,54
5,05
5,05

3,51
3,59
4,02
4,23
4,36
4,33
4,38
4,40
4,48
4,54
4,51
5,04
5,10
5,09
5,11
5,32

350,00

4,47
5,25
5,29
5,32
5,42
5,51
5,59
6,15
6,31
6,59
7,42

5,37
5,41
5,46
5,59
6,03

4,33
4,40
4,43
5,10
5,24
5,23
5,29
5,33
5,31
5,46
5,44
5,58
6,06
6,06
6,09
6,30

400,00 Lopputulo: Pisteet

5,31
6,14
6,16
6,18
6,29
6,41
6,48
7,10
7,22
8,00
8,50

6,24
6,31
6,37
6,53
6,57

5,10
5,14
5,23
5,55
6,09
6,12
6,18
6,23
6,27
6,35
6,36
6,48
6,59
7,00
7,04
7,28

22,50
26,08
26,12
26,27
27,31
27,61
28,39
30,13
30,88
32,42
36,15

26,60
27,27
27,47
28,46
28,91

21,32
21,78
22,28
24,39
26,01
25,26
26,19
25,68
26,48
27,39
27,37
28,33
29,16
29,50
29,59
30,75
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Olivés Essi

Kauko Leena
Johansson Johanna
Kankaanpaa Outi

Sintonen Suvi
Holmila Miia
Soderstrom Maria
Tiainen Suvi
Tepponen Mirka
Heikkila Hanna
Mustonen Minttu

N40
N40
N40
N40

NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL
NYL

0,41
0,44
0,49
0,53

0,35
0,41
0,41
0,39
0,45
0,45
0,51

1,25
1,33
1,44
1,53

1,14
1,26
1,25
1,24
1,34
1,36
1,47

2,10
2,26
2,42
2,57

1,53
2,13
2,13
2,11
2,25
2,34
2,49

2,57
3,20
3,43
4,01

2,34
3,04
3,01
2,59
3,17
3,35
3,50

3,45
3,16
4,43
5,05

3,15
3,49
3,48
3,48
4,08
4,38
4,53

4,33
5,11
5,45
6,11

3,55
4,37
4,46
4,38
5,00
5,41
5,59

5,18
6,08
6,36
7,15

4,35
5,25
5,25
5,28
5,52
6,44
7,04

6,04
7,00
7,44
8,16

5,14
6,09
6,11
6,17
6,44
7,43
8,08

25,33
28,58
31,46
35,11

21,55
26,04
26,10
25,64
28,25
31,16
33,21
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